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Institutional Research 

Western Technical College 

Higher Education Opportunity Act Student Consumer Information 

Student Body Diversity Report 

Data is based on Full-Time students enrolled for Fall 2020 and prior year Pell Recipients 

Number of 
Students 

Percentage of Full 
Time Students 

Full-time Students 1611 

Gender 
Male 
Female 

801 
810 

49.7% 
50.3% 

Race/Ethnicity 
Hispanic/Latino 
American Indian or Alaska Native 
Asian 
Black or African American 
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander 
White 
Two or more races 
Race and ethnicity unknown 

91 
12 
51 
33 
1 
1339 
64 
20 

5.6% 
<1.0% 
3.2% 
2.0% 
<1.0% 
83.1% 
4.0% 
1.2% 

Pell Grant Recipients: 36% of all undergraduate students 

Source: IPEDS Fall Enrollment Survey, IPEDS Student Financial Aid Survey; PowerCampus IPEDS Reports, BHenkel, BShane, 

LWarren 

Student Outcomes 

Data is based on degree seeking students originally enrolled in Fall 2019 and still enrolled or who completed their 

program as of Fall 2020. 

Number of Students Number of Students Retention 
in Fall 2019 Cohort Retained or Graduated Rate 

*Full-Time Students 687 366 53% 
*Part-Time Students 370 193 52% 

*Original enrollment status in 2019 

Source: IPEDS Fall Enrollment Survey; PowerCampus IPEDS Reports, BHenkel, BShane, LWarren 

More student outcome information can be found on Western Technical College’s College Navigator website or by 

contacting Institutional Research (Research@WesternTC.edu). 

https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/?q=western+technical+college&s=all&id=240170
mailto:Research@WesternTC.edu

