Institutional Research Western Technical College

Higher Education Opportunity Act Student Consumer Information

Student Body Diversity Report

Data is based on Full-Time students enrolled for Fall 2020 and prior year Pell Recipients

	Number of Students	Percentage of Full Time Students
Full-time Students	1611	
Gender		
Male	801	49.7%
Female	810	50.3%
Race/Ethnicity		
Hispanic/Latino	91	5.6%
American Indian or Alaska Native	12	<1.0%
Asian	51	3.2%
Black or African American	33	2.0%
Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander	1	<1.0%
White	1339	83.1%
Two or more races	64	4.0%
Race and ethnicity unknown	20	1.2%

Pell Grant Recipients: 36% of all undergraduate students

Source: IPEDS Fall Enrollment Survey, IPEDS Student Financial Aid Survey; PowerCampus IPEDS Reports, BHenkel, BShane, LWarren

Student Outcomes

Data is based on degree seeking students originally enrolled in Fall 2019 and still enrolled or who completed their program as of Fall 2020.

	Number of Students in Fall 2019 Cohort	Number of Students Retained or Graduated	Retention Rate
*Full-Time Students	687	366	53%
*Part-Time Students	370	193	52%

^{*}Original enrollment status in 2019

Source: IPEDS Fall Enrollment Survey; PowerCampus IPEDS Reports, BHenkel, BShane, LWarren

More student outcome information can be found on Western Technical College's <u>College Navigator website</u> or by contacting Institutional Research (Research@WesternTC.edu).